
Bid Amount: Greater Than 5 Million CTB BALLOT Report created on : 3/1/23 

Letting Date: 2/22/2023 

AWARD 

PRIMARY 

Approved 3.28.2023
          

 

Order 
No. UPC No. Project No. Location and Work Type Vendor Name 

No Of 
Bidders Bid Amount 

Estimated 
Construction 

Cost. 
EE 

Range 

H62 119067 FROM: MP 440.03; 

CROWDER 
CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY 5 $5,017,354.68 $4,597,521.22 Within 

0058-087-696, B644, C501 TO: MP 440.26 CHARLOTTE 

NHPP-PM05(477) SOUTHAMPTON NC 

Maintenance Funds HAMPTON ROADS DISTRICT 

BRIDGE REPAIRS OVER NOTTOWAY 
RIVER 

J45 104898, 105960 
FROM: From: 2.1 MI. FROM WISE CO. 
LINE To: 2.3 MI. 

ORDERS CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY, INC. 4 $5,496,489.56 $4,892,376.27 Within 

0023-052-789, B665, C501 TO: ST. ALBANS 

BR-052-1(146), 
NHPP-052-1(147) LEE WV 

Construction Funds BRISTOL DISTRICT 

SGR - BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER NS 
RR 

2 Recommended for AWARD $10,513,844.24 

SCOTT CO. LINE 

Page No: 1 OF 1 


	COMMISSIONER'S BALLOT
	noname
	INTERSTATE
	MISC
	PRIMARY
	RURAL
	SECONDARY
	VARIOUS(SCHEDULES)


	BALLOT THRESHOLD REPORT
	noname
	INTERSTATE
	MISC
	SECONDARY


	CTB BALLOT
	AWARD
	PRIMARY


	CTB BALLOT WITH L&D
	AWARD
	PRIMARY





